DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORWOOD MEDICAL LTD

NORWOOD MEDICAL LTD

NORWOOD MEDICAL LTD

NORWOOD MEDICAL LTD

NORWYN LIMITED

NOSHEEN ACCESSORIES LIMITED

NOSHEEN ACCESSORIES LIMITED

NOSILLA LTD

NOSILLA LTD

NO STRESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

NO SURPRISES LIMITED

NOTAFRIDGE.CO.UK. LTD

NOTES LIMITED

NOTES LIMITED

NOTEBOOK CITY LIMITED

NOTEWELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NOTEWORTHY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NOTEWORTHY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NOTHING FASHION LIMITED

NOTIMETOSLEEP LTD

NOTIMETOSLEEP LTD

NOTIONTOKEN LIMITED

NOTISS LTD

NOTJUSTBALLOONS.CO.UK LTD

NOTJUSTBALLOONS.CO.UK LTD

NOTONTHEHIGHSTREET ENTERPRISES LTD

NOTRE DAME TRUSTEE CO LIMITED (THE)

NOTRE DAME TRUSTEE CO LIMITED (THE)

NOTSALLOW 196 LIMITED

NOT SCARED LIMITED

NOT THE NATIONAL THEATRE LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM ALIGNMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM & LONDON PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM & LONDON PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM CAR CENTRE LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM EAST MIDLANDS
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LI

NOTTINGHAM ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM FASHION WEEK LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM FOREST DEVELOPMENT LTD

NOTTINGHAM FOREST DEVELOPMENT LTD

NOTTINGHAM HANDCRAFT LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM HANDCRAFT LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM HANDCRAFT LIMITED

06227141
06227141
06227141
06227141
04527865
07289854
07289854
07291214
07291214
04081612
04885284
06653343
04448410
04448410
03385587
02912284
04015200
04015200
06710196
06933944
06933944
02119712
06824344
04013367
04013367
05591382
00494852
00494852
04914174
04444807
01948290
04687753

04232134

04232134

00785918
05151800

02610056
02610056
02610056
02610056
06580455
06459422
06459422
00162565

00162565
00162565

NOTTINGHAM INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED 03058541
NOTTINGHAM INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED 03058541
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18/06/2010
18/06/2010
18/06/2010
18/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
17/06/2010
18/06/2010
22/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
17/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
17/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
18/06/2010
16/06/2010
18/06/2010
18/06/2010
17/06/2010
18/06/2010
18/06/2010
21/06/2010
18/06/2010
16/06/2010
22/06/2010

16/06/2010
16/06/2010

17/06/2010
17/06/2010

18/06/2010
18/06/2010
18/06/2010
17/06/2010

16/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
21/06/2010
17/06/2010
21/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010

NOTTINGHAM INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED 03058541

NOTTINGHAM REHAB LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM REHAB LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM REHAB LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM REHAB LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
(OPERATIONS) LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
(OPERATIONS) LIMITED
NOTTINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
(OPERATIONS) LIMITED
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
FORUM

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPORTS CLUB LIMITED

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPORTS PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM TELEPHONES LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM TELEPHONES LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM TRADE FINISHERS LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM TRADE FINISHERS LIMITED

NOTTINGHAM TRADE FINISHERS LIMITED
THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

THE NOTTINGHAM WOMEN'S COUNSELLING
SERVICE

NOTTS LASER LTD

NOTTS LASER LTD

NOTTS PREMIER SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED
NOTTS PREMIER SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED
NOTTS PREMIER SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED

NO.25 FIRST AVENUE HOVE LIMITED
NO2ID

NO. 298 KINGS ROAD LIMITED

NOT YOUR AVERAGE COMPANY LIMITED
NOUCAS LIMITED

NOUCAS LIMITED

NOUGHT LIMITED

NOUR HOUSE NOMINEES LIMITED

01948041
01948041
01948041
01948041
03494417

03494417

03494417

04517544

04703721
04597953

03192285
03192285
05851164
05851164
05851164
06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

06259840

07291239
07291239
03790010
03790010
03790010
00734563
06895924
06273977
05791663
02512480
02512480
03772620
02929418

(C2)

(P1)
(D1)

(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C2)

(C2)

22/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
17/06/2010

17/06/2010
18/06/2010
16/06/2010

16/06/2010
16/06/2010

18/06/2010
18/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
21/06/2010

21/06/2010
22/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
21/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010
22/06/2010

22/06/2010
22/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
22/06/2010
18/06/2010
17/06/2010
21/06/2010
19/06/2010
19/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010



